
xsbfaL ;DaGwL #% lbg] ;'rgf 

tklzndf pNn]v ePsf JolQsf] d[To' ePsf]n] tklzndf pNn]lvt z]o/x? d]/f] gfddf gfd;f/L bf=vf=-bflvnf 

vf/]h_ btf{ u/L kfpF egL lgh d[tssf]  kTgL gftf kg]{ tn pNn]v eP adf]lhdsf] ljj/0f ePsf JolQmn] o; 

sDkgLdf lgj]bg lbg' ePsf] x'gfn] lgh d[tssf] gfdsf] tklzn adf]lhdsf z]o/x?df s;}sf] xsbfjL nfUg] 

eP of] ;'rgf k|sflzt ePsf] ldLtn] #% lbg leq cfˆgf] k|df0f ;lxt o; sDkgLdf xsbfaL ug{ cfpg' xf]nf . 

pNn]lvt Dofb leq kg{ gcfPsf] xsbfaL pk/ s'g} sf/jfxL gx'g] / lgj]bssf] dfu adf]lhd eO{ hfg] Joxf]/f 

;DalGwt ;a}sf] hfgsf/Lsf] nflu of] ;'rgf k|sflzt ul/Psf] 5 . 

tklznM 

qm=

; 

d[tssf]  xsbfaL ug]{sf] z]o/ /x]sf] 

sDkgLsf] gfd   

z]o/ ;Vof 

! gfdM /fd rGb| 7fs'/ gfdM k|]d b]jL ALBSL 
HLI 
KDL 
MBJC 
NIFRA 
RHPL 
SJCL 
SJLIC 

11 
12 
10 
10 
54 
50 
40 
10 

 afa'sf] gfdM hub]j 7fs'/ afa'sf] gfdM xl/ b]j b'j] 

afh]sf] gfdM g]jfh 7fs'/ afh]sf] gfdM lzeg b'j] 

:yfoL 7]ufgfM dxf]Q/L lkk/f # :yfoL 7]ufgfM dxf]Q/L lkk/f # 

d[ts;“usf] gftfM kTgL 

lxtu|fxL kl/ro g M 

13010800-00301417 

lxtu|fxL kl/ro g M 

13010800-01325328 
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